
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 22.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 7 S S JENA 
96263/202

3 
22.09.2023 WP(C)/18348/2023 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-8 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

2 0 
STATE OF 

ODISHA 

123003/20

23 
02.12.2023 WA/1669/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

3 0 A.K. SAA 
13032/202

4 
09.02.2024 WP(C)/963/2016 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

4 0 A.K. SAA 
13033/202

4 
09.02.2024 WP(C)/963/2016 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

5 0 

SANJAYA 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

19803/202

4 
29.02.2024 WP(C)/2139/2014 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-8 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

6 29 D.K.PANDA 
30982/202

4 
05.04.2024 WP(C)/22277/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

7 2 S MOHANTY 
40067/202

4 
30.04.2024 CRLLP/53/2016 

GENER

AL 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

8 4 B P TANGA 
43370/202

4 
09.05.2024 WA/556/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

9 39 JP MOHANTY 
46825/202

4 
17.05.2024 OJC/2460/1990 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-



4) 

10 0 
BIDHUBHUSAN 

NAYAK 

52681/202

4 
21.06.2024 CRLMC/3696/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

11 3 N.R. BEHERA 
52942/202

4 
24.06.2024 CMAPL/802/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12 13 M.R MALLA 
54059/202

4 
26.06.2024 WP(C)/15071/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

13 3 S.N SHARMA 
54224/202

4 
27.06.2024 WP(C)/22144/2012 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

14 3 G C JENA 
54502/202

4 
27.06.2024 CRLMC/370/2019 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

15 2 G C JENA 
54503/202

4 
27.06.2024 CRLMC/2900/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

16 18 M.S RIZVI 
55043/202

4 
29.06.2024 CRLA/226/2007 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

17 4 C.R KAR 
55420/202

4 
01.07.2024 WP(C)/9412/2013 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-9 

(Sea

t 

No-

52) 

18 1 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

55970/202

4 
02.07.2024 CRLLP/9/2017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

52) 

19 1 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

55971/202

4 
02.07.2024 CRLLP/10/2017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

52) 

20 3 G SAHOO 
56022/202

4 
03.07.2024 

CONTC(CPC)/190/2

017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

52) 

21 3 S N SAHOO 
56477/202

4 
04.07.2024 WP(C)/23458/2021 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

22 3 B K DAS 
57216/202

4 
06.07.2024 WP(C)/6536/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 



No-

30) 

23 2 A K MISHRA 
57630/202

4 
09.07.2024 CRLMC/457/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

24 3 N R PANDA 
57654/202

4 
09.07.2024 SA/69/2001 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

25 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

57737/202

4 
09.07.2024 LAA/40/2017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

26 6 J.K MOHANTY 
57774/202

4 
10.07.2024 WP(C)/13399/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

27 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58552/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1805/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

28 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58554/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1806/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

29 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58560/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1812/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

30 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58564/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1814/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

31 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58569/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1811/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

32 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58571/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1794/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

33 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58577/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1831/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

34 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58578/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1830/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

35 3 KANTHAMANI 58585/202 12.07.2024 CONTC/1825/2017 C.O. 
 

(Sea



SAHOO 4 t 

No-

30) 

36 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58587/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1824/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

37 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58591/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1834/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

38 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58595/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1823/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

39 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58597/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1822/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

40 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58602/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1808/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

41 3 K. SAHOO 
58610/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1797/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

42 3 K.SAHOO 
58613/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1804/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

43 3 K.SAHOO 
58619/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1817/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

44 3 K.SAHOO 
58620/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1818/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

45 3 K.SAHOO 
58621/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1819/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

46 3 K.SAHOO 
58622/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1809/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

47 3 K. SAHOO 
58624/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1802/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 



48 3 
KANTHAMANI 

SAHOO 

58739/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/1796/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

49 2 L D SAHOO 
58781/202

4 
12.07.2024 CONTC/72/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

50 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

58822/202

4 
12.07.2024 WP(C)/7866/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

51 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

58824/202

4 
12.07.2024 WP(C)/8385/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

52 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

58825/202

4 
12.07.2024 WP(C)/7463/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

53 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

58829/202

4 
12.07.2024 WP(C)/7416/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

54 2 PK JENA 
58907/202

4 
15.07.2024 

ABLAPL/11195/201

7 

GENER

AL 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

55 3 M VERMA 
58913/202

4 
15.07.2024 OTAPL/1/2020 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

56 32 S P SAMANTA 
58930/202

4 
15.07.2024 CRLMC/4977/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

57 0 

SURYA 

NARAYAN 

BEHERA 

58939/202

4 
15.07.2024 WP(C)/15843/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

58 1 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

59041/202

4 
15.07.2024 CRA/169/1998 

GENER

AL 

CRIMIN

AL 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

59 3 A K MISHRA 
59144/202

4 
15.07.2024 CRLMC/947/2017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

60 2 N.S. PANDA 
59188/202

4 
16.07.2024 ABLAPL/3676/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



2) 

61 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

59189/202

4 
16.07.2024 OJC/3961/2000 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

62 3 
KALPATARU 

PARIDA 

59269/202

4 
16.07.2024 FAO/595/2014 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

63 3 

M/S 

S.K.BHANJAD

EO 

59348/202

4 
16.07.2024 CONTC/1974/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

64 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

59349/202

4 
16.07.2024 WPC(OA)/131/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

65 4 S.K. PAL 
59401/202

4 
16.07.2024 JCRLA/9/2022 C.O. 

CRIMIN

AL 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

66 0 
M/S.SIDDHAT

H PR.MISHRA 

59404/202

4 
16.07.2024 WP(C)/10758/2015 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

67 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

59411/202

4 
16.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/2533/20

14 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

68 3 D.K. SAHU 
59492/202

4 
16.07.2024 SA/378/2001 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

38) 

69 3 A K MOHANTY 
59639/202

4 
18.07.2024 CRLMC/3867/2022 

GENER

AL 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

70 5 A K MOHANTY 
59641/202

4 
18.07.2024 CRLMC/3865/2022 

GENER

AL 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

71 3 K K MOHANTY 
59691/202

4 
18.07.2024 RSA/156/2023 

GENER

AL 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

72 3 B K DAS 
59855/202

4 
18.07.2024 CRLMC/572/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

73 5 S.S. MISHRA 
59914/202

4 
18.07.2024 WP(C)/32887/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

5) 

74 3 
GANESH 

SAHOO 

59941/202

4 
18.07.2024 ABLAPL/6821/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

75 4 
AJIT KUMAR 

PANDA 

59965/202

4 
18.07.2024 ABLAPL/6814/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

76 3 P.C. BEHERA 
60010/202

4 
18.07.2024 WPC(OA)/525/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

77 4 B P TANGA 
60054/202

4 
18.07.2024 BLAPL/5592/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

78 4 MM NAYAK 
60116/202

4 
18.07.2024 WP(C)/14354/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

79 6 
T.CHAKRABAR

TY 

60133/202

4 
18.07.2024 WP(C)/13920/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

80 6 
T.CHAKRABAR

TY 

60136/202

4 
18.07.2024 WP(C)/13920/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

81 3 S PANDA 
60137/202

4 
18.07.2024 ABLAPL/6841/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

82 3 
TRILOCHAN 

BARIK 

60166/202

4 
19.07.2024 CONTC/497/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

83 0 

PRAMOD 

RANJAN 

BEHERA 

60168/202

4 
19.07.2024 CMP/587/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

84 4 
SATYA PRIYA 

SAMANTA 

60172/202

4 
19.07.2024 CRLMC/1792/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

85 10 R K MISHRA 
60176/202

4 
19.07.2024 CRLREV/321/2011 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

86 4 S. SUNADINI 60186/202 19.07.2024 WP(C)/42323/2023 C.O. 
 

(Sea



4 t 

No-

31) 

87 3 R.C. SAHOO 
60188/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/22307/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

88 3 R.C. SAHOO 
60190/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/22306/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

89 3 R.CH. SAHOO 
60193/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/22308/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

90 6 J. DEHURY 
60195/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/18442/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

91 4 
BISHNU 

CHARAN SAHU 

60203/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16348/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

92 3 M K DASH 
60206/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16940/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

93 3 
M.K. 

PRADHAN 

60217/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/15264/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

94 4 S C D DASH 
60227/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16807/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

95 18 
J.K. 

MOHARANA 

60233/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/8231/2011 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

96 8 

PRAVAT 

CHANDRA 

BEHERA 

60237/202

4 
19.07.2024 WPC(OA)/529/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

97 3 B.P. TANGA 
60238/202

4 
19.07.2024 TRP(C)/292/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

98 25 G.C. JENA 
60249/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/14049/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 



99 26 G.C. JENA 
60250/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/14290/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

0 
26 G.C. JENA 

60251/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/14292/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

1 
26 G.C. JENA 

60252/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/14289/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

2 
26 G.C. JENA 

60253/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/13439/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

3 
25 G.C. JENA 

60254/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/14050/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

4 
2 

SATYABRATA 

SENAPATI 

60284/202

4 
19.07.2024 ABLAPL/6805/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

5 
2 

SATYABRATA 

SENAPATI 

60285/202

4 
19.07.2024 ABLAPL/6806/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

6 
21 

NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

60314/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/1426/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

7 
7 SUSHIL DASH 

60316/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/31866/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

8 
7 R. K. ROUT 

60318/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/14974/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

9 
4 

A.K. 

MOHANTY 

60325/202

4 
19.07.2024 CRLA/423/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

0 
6 N.CH. SINHA 

60326/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16391/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

1 
14 R C MISHRA 

60329/202

4 
19.07.2024 RSA/144/2012 

GENER

AL 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-



6) 

11

2 
4 L.K. NAYAK 

60330/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/1393/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

3 
4 A. MOHANTY 

60342/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/4291/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

4 
11 CHHABI RANA 

60345/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/21814/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

5 
11 S.K.SAHOO 

60346/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/21814/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

6 
4 L.K. NAYAK 

60348/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/1172/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

7 
8 S. DAS 

60350/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/36229/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

8 
6 M.ROUT 

60353/202

4 
19.07.2024 CMP/438/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

9 
5 M.D. BISWAL 

60356/202

4 
19.07.2024 CMP/73/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12

0 
8 ND TRIPATHY 

60357/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/7369/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12

1 
5 S. MOHARANA 

60358/202

4 
19.07.2024 CMP/73/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12

2 
2 B BEHERA 

60359/202

4 
19.07.2024 FAO/564/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

3 
2 B.P. TANGA 

60360/202

4 
19.07.2024 CMP/732/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

4 
0 

SATYAPADA 

SHARMA 

60364/202

4 
19.07.2024 ABLAPL/6870/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 



No-

2) 

12

5 
4 

S.K. 

MOHANTY 

60365/202

4 
19.07.2024 RPFAM/451/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

6 
3 PK MAHALI 

60370/202

4 
19.07.2024 FAO/559/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

7 
3 BR SENAPATI 

60373/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/10942/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

8 
5 T BARIK 

60384/202

4 
19.07.2024 OJC/9311/1997 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

12

9 
4 BP TANGA 

60391/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16705/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

13

0 
11 G.R. PATRA 

60393/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/26804/2017 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-10 

(Sea

t 

No-

58) 

13

1 
12 

M/S.TRIBIKR

AM 

MAHAPATRA 

60398/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/3388/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

58) 

13

2 
22 B. SAMAL 

60403/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/2783/2013 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

58) 

13

3 
6 PK SWAIN 

60410/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16678/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

58) 

13

4 
14 P. BEHERA 

60415/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/5429/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

58) 

13

5 
14 M.K. PATI 

60417/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/18281/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

58) 

13

6 
10 J. SAHOO 

60422/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/13362/2013 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

58) 

13 11 M/S.DINESH 60423/202 19.07.2024 WP(C)/23157/2016 C.O. 
 

(Sea



7 KUMAR PANDA 4 t 

No-

58) 

13

8 
4 N.K. ROUT 

60427/202

4 
19.07.2024 TRP(C)/361/2023 C.O. M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

13

9 
4 S.CH. DASH 

60431/202

4 
19.07.2024 TRP(C)/129/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

0 
3 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

60435/202

4 
19.07.2024 TRPCRL/55/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

1 
3 

M.N. 

MOHANTY 

60443/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16966/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

2 
10 D. BISWAL 

60444/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/18230/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

3 
4 

ASHOK KUMAR 

BEHERA 

60447/202

4 
19.07.2024 

ABLAPL/14429/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

4 
4 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 

60453/202

4 
19.07.2024 MATA/187/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

5 
4 D. SWAIN 

60454/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16965/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

6 
5 D. BISWAL 

60456/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/15736/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

7 
4 B.K. DAS 

60459/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16773/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

8 
0 

JYOTIRMAYA 

TRIPATHY 

60460/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/4263/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14

9 
5 

D.K. 

MOHANTY 

60461/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16635/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 



15

0 
5 S. DAS 

60462/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16192/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15

1 
4 

PITAMBAR 

JENA 

60463/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/16013/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15

2 
4 

BHOJARAJ 

SETH 

60464/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/13751/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15

3 
7 R.M. NAYAK 

60465/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/14915/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15

4 
4 P.K. LENKA 

60468/202

4 
19.07.2024 CRLREV/112/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15

5 
8 K. SAHOO 

60473/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/5124/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15

6 
3 AK SAHOO 

60478/202

4 
19.07.2024 ABLAPL/6900/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15

7 
2 M K NAYAK 

60482/202

4 
19.07.2024 CRLMC/2861/2022 C.O. 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

15

8 
3 GC JENA 

60485/202

4 
19.07.2024 BLAPL/6418/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

15

9 
0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

60493/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/30532/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16

0 
0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

60495/202

4 
19.07.2024 WP(C)/39215/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16

1 
3 N. SAHOO 

60502/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/4874/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16

2 
5 M K MOHANTY 

60503/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/4883/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



5) 

16

3 
3 

PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 

60504/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6854/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16

4 
0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

60505/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/13170/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16

5 
0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

60506/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/13174/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16

6 
0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

60507/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/15738/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16

7 
0 

SUCHISMITA 

SARANGI 

60508/202

4 
22.07.2024 CRLMP/835/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16

8 
0 

SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 

60509/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/32401/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

16

9 
0 

SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 

60510/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/32402/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

17

0 
6 S. BARIK 

60511/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/14263/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

17

1 
3 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 

60512/202

4 
22.07.2024 CRLREV/48/2023 C.O. 

CRIMIN

AL 

REVISI

ON 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

17

2 
4 

JAYADEBA 

BEHERA 

60513/202

4 
22.07.2024 CRLREV/133/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

17

3 
0 

SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 

60515/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/32403/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

17

4 
4 D.K. DEHURY 

60516/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/14825/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

17

5 
4 

RAMA 

KRISHNA 

60517/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16828/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



BISOI No-

2) 

17

6 
5 P. BEHERA 

60518/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/14962/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

17

7 
0 

SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 

60519/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/32405/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

17

8 
5 

R.C. 

MALLICK 

60520/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16969/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

17

9 
4 

GYANENDRA 

KUMAR 

TRIPATHY 

60521/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/4505/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18

0 
4 D.K. DEHURY 

60522/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/4505/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18

1 
4 

GYANENDRA 

KUMAR 

TRIPATHY 

60523/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16047/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18

2 
4 K.C. SWAIN 

60524/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/14247/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18

3 
4 

GYANENDRA 

KUMAR 

TRIPATHY 

60525/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16038/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18

4 
4 N.K. ROUT 

60526/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16442/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18

5 
4 N K ROUT 

60527/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/14843/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18

6 
4 T. BAG 

60528/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/14209/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18

7 
4 N K ROUT 

60529/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/14864/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

18 6 ASISH KUMAR 60530/202 22.07.2024 WP(C)/14266/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



8 RAY 4 t 

No-

10) 

18

9 
0 

SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 

60531/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/32419/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

19

0 
4 N. SAHOO 

60534/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/841/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

19

1 
4 N K ROUT 

60536/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/14868/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

19

2 
3 M.R SAHOO 

60537/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/287/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

19

3 
0 

SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 

60538/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/32421/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

19

4 
4 G. SUNDARA 

60539/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/226/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

19

5 
4 

PRADIPTA 

KU. MOHANTY 

60541/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6861/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

19

6 
3 

GANESH 

SAHOO 

60543/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/279/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

19

7 
4 

PRADIPTA 

KU. MOHANTY 

60544/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/6811/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

19

8 
7 P K NAYAK 

60545/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16878/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

19

9 
5 R.K MALLICK 

60546/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/6835/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

20

0 
0 

SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 

60547/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/32427/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 



20

1 
5 S.R PANI 

60548/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/46/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

20

2 
7 P K NAYAK 

60549/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16878/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

20

3 
6 

SUJIT KU. 

SWAIN 

60550/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/6832/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

20

4 
3 

PRANAYA 

SWAIN 

60551/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6878/2024 C.O. BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

20

5 
7 P K NAYAK 

60552/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16878/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

20

6 
3 

PRANAYA 

SWAIN 

60553/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6882/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

20

7 
3 

PRANAYA 

SWAIN 

60554/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6872/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

20

8 
0 

SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 

60555/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/32428/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

20

9 
4 H.K PANDA 

60556/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/6845/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

21

0 
7 P K NAYAK 

60557/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16878/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

21

1 
2 

PRANAYA 

SWAIN 

60558/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6873/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

21

2 
7 P K NAYAK 

60559/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16878/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

21

3 
3 

PRANAYA 

SWAIN 

60560/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6876/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



6) 

21

4 
5 B. TRIPATHY 

60561/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/6841/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

21

5 
7 P K NAYAK 

60562/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16878/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

21

6 
3 

PRANAYA 

SWAIN 

60563/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6869/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

21

7 
7 P K NAYAK 

60564/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16878/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

21

8 
4 M.R SAHOO 

60565/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/6807/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

21

9 
4 AK MOHANTY 

60566/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6908/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

22

0 
3 G.JAYASINGH 

60567/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/4412/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

22

1 
3 

AJIT KUMAR 

SAHOO 

60568/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6884/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

22

2 
5 

GANESH 

SAHOO 

60569/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/2512/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

22

3 
3 ABHIJIT DAS 

60570/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6881/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

22

4 
4 R R DAS 

60571/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/14458/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

22

5 
5 

UMAKANTA 

CHHOTRAY 

60573/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16844/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

22

6 
3 N. SAHOO 

60574/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/2403/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

9) 

22

7 
3 G SAHOO 

60575/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6857/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

22

8 
0 

SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 

60576/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/32430/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

22

9 
5 

UMAKANTA 

CHHOTRAY 

60577/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16845/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

23

0 
3 KSHITISH 

60578/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6877/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

23

1 
4 C. MOHANTY 

60579/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/6818/2024 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

23

2 
3 TR DAS 

60580/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6871/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

23

3 
5 S. SAHOO 

60581/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16876/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

23

4 
3 N SAHOO 

60582/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6868/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

23

5 
5 S. SAHOO 

60583/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16876/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

23

6 
2 G SAHOO 

60584/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/2619/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

23

7 
5 BP TANGA 

60585/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6864/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

23

8 
5 B B ROUT 

60586/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/6812/2024 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

23 4 B B ROUT 60587/202 22.07.2024 BLAPL/6803/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



9 4 t 

No-

8) 

24

0 
3 D HAZRA 

60588/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6862/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

24

1 
4 B B ROUT 

60589/202

4 
22.07.2024 BLAPL/1394/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

24

2 
4 J KAMILA 

60590/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/6858/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

24

3 
0 

SURESH 

CHANDRA 

PRADHAN 

60591/202

4 
22.07.2024 TRP(C)/55/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

24

4 
0 

SRIJAYA 

KUMAR SAHU 

60592/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/830/2024 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

24

5 
0 

DEBASIS 

TRIPATHY 

60593/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16622/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

24

6 
3 S.K. BARIK 

60595/202

4 
22.07.2024 CRLMA/78/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

24

7 
5 

P.C. 

MOHANTY 

60596/202

4 
22.07.2024 CRP/17/2023 C.O. 

CIVIL 

REVISI

ON 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

24

8 
3 P.K. JENA 

60597/202

4 
22.07.2024 CRP/36/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

24

9 
5 P.K. JENA 

60598/202

4 
22.07.2024 CRP/5/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

25

0 
3 K. PARIDA 

60604/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/17047/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

25

1 
0 

DEBASIS 

TRIPATHY 

60605/202

4 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/16623/2024 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-8 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 



25

2 
4 G JAYASINGH 

60607/202

4 
22.07.2024 ABLAPL/140/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

25

3 
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